



\$~142

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 4008/2006, W.P.(C) 4086/2006, W.P.(C) 4084-4085/2006**
BALNEET ARORA & ORS.

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Adv for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

%

ORDER
20.04.2022

It is already 04:30 PM.

List on 08.12.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 20, 2022