



\$~63

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4008/2006

BALNEET ARORA & ORS. .... Petitioners

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

D.D.A. .... Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay  
Singh, Adv for DDA.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA**

**ORDER**

% **08.12.2022**

It is already 5:30 PM

No time left.

List on 29.05.2023.

**By Order**

**Court Master**

**DECEMBER 8, 2022/hp**