



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4008/2006**

BALNEET ARORA & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Aditya Bakshi, Advocate.

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Adv for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

06.03.2024

%

1. List on 09th August, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 6, 2024/au