



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4008/2006**

BALNEET ARORA & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Aditi Bakshi with Mr.
Pushkar Khanna, Advocates.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Kamakshi
Sehgal and Mr. Kuljeet Singh,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

26.09.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 12.12.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024/g