



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4008/2006

BALNEET ARORA & ORS.

....Petitioners

Through: Ms. Samvartika Pathak and Mr.
Pushkar Khanna, Advs.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobana Takiar, Ms. Kamakshi
Sehgal Mr. Kuljit Singh, Advs. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, re-notify on
20.08.2026.

APRIL 30, 2026/AS

JASMEET SINGH, J